University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 25-11-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 26-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD HAROON BABAR MUHAMMAD MAQBOL 19469  9/21/2002 60.3053

BABAR

2 KHADIJA SHAHID SHAHID GHANI 3413 11/7/2001 60.0188
3 TAYYABA GULNAZ IFTIKHAR AHMAD 31338 7/4/2001  59.9732
4 ZAIN-UL-ABIN NAEEM RAZA 4831 8/9/1999  59.3714
5  MOHAMMAD HASHIR YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 30471  7/30/2005 58.3007
6  MUHAMMAD TOQEER ARIF  MUHAMMAD ARIF 19877  11/12/2002 58.0279
7 SHAIR ALI GOHAR SIAL gm_BBIR HUSSAIN 57872 4/30/2003 57.697
8  TALHA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR 34028  8/30/2002 56.2931
9  RAMZAN AHMAD 7429 8/28/2002 55.7534



10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR ASAD
HOORAIN FATIMA
HASNAIN ALI

MEHBOOB ALI

SAIRA RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

LUQMAN SIRAJ
ALI HASSAN

HAJI MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

FALAK SHER
MUNAWAR KHAN
MUZAFAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
FAROOQ AHMAD

QARI MUHAMMAD
SIRAJ-UL-HAQ SAEEDI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

625
14786
29691
6343
32254
35286

16523
1394

5/13/2003
2/7/2003
8/5/2003
5/1/2000
6/28/2002
12/27/2003

1/19/1999
12/5/2001

55.5621
54.8138
54.3229
53.1158
52.9141
51.7955

51.6774
50.4318

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



