

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **25-11-2021 (Thursday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **26-11-2021 (if required).**

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- · For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

			- "		
Sr #	* Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD HAROON BABAR	MUHAMMAD MAQBOL BABAR	19069	9/21/2002	60.3053
2	KHADIJA SHAHID	SHAHID GHANI	3413	11/7/2001	60.0188
3	TAYYABA GULNAZ	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	31338	7/4/2001	59.9732
4	ZAIN-UL-ABIN	NAEEM RAZA	4831	8/9/1999	59.3714
5	MOHAMMAD HASHIR YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	30471	7/30/2005	58.3007
6	MUHAMMAD TOQEER ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF	19877	11/12/2002	58.0279
7	SHAIR ALI GOHAR SIAL	SHABBIR HUSSAIN SIAL	27872	4/30/2003	57.697
8	TALHA MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR	34028	8/30/2002	56.2931
9	RAMZAN AHMAD		7429	8/28/2002	55.7534

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

		HAJI MUHAMMAD IQBAL			
10	MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR ASAD	FALAK SHER	625	5/13/2003	55.5621
11	HOORAIN FATIMA	MUNAWAR KHAN	14786	2/7/2003	54.8138
12	HASNAIN ALI	MUZAFAR HUSSAIN	29691	8/5/2003	54.3229
13	MEHBOOB ALI	GHULAM MURTAZA	6343	5/1/2000	53.1158
14	SAIRA RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	32254	6/28/2002	52.9141
15	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	FAROOQ AHMAD	35286	12/27/2003	51.7955
16	LUQMAN SIRAJ	QARI MUHAMMAD SIRAJ-UL-HAQ SAEEDI	16523	1/19/1999	51.6774
17	ALI HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	1394	12/5/2001	50.4318

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee